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Fabric: Aida 14, White

129w X 78h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   23.40w X 14.15h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
™ 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
É 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
! 2 DMC 351 Coral 
‡ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
– 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
$ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
H 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
W 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD
- 2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD
9 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
´ 2 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
" 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
# 2 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
ˆ 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
½ 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
Z 2 DMC 3849 Teal Green-LT
[ 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
Ñ 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
1 2 DMC White White

: 1

1

DMC

DMC

3823

white

Yellow-UL Pale

White

7 1

1

DMC

DMC

963

white

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT

White

f 1

1

DMC

DMC

340

3747

Blue Violet-MD

Blue Violet-VY LT

− 1

1

DMC

DMC

964

white

Sea Green-LT

White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
É 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
! 2 DMC 351 Coral 
‡ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
$ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
- 2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD
9 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
" 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
# 2 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
ˆ 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
½ 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
[ 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
Ñ 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
™ 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
É 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
! 2 DMC 351 Coral 
‡ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
– 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
$ 2 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
H 2 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
W 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD
- 2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD
9 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
´ 2 DMC 964 Sea Green-LT
" 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
# 2 DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
ˆ 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
½ 2 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
Z 2 DMC 3849 Teal Green-LT
[ 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
Ñ 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
1 2 DMC White White

: 1

1

DMC

DMC

3823

white

Yellow-UL Pale

White

7 1

1

DMC

DMC

963

white

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT

White

f 1

1

DMC

DMC

340

3747

Blue Violet-MD

Blue Violet-VY LT

− 1

1

DMC

DMC

964

white

Sea Green-LT

White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black

1 DMC 310 Black

1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK


